www. ana t o l . c omAnatol Equipment Manufacturing Co
When gas is not a choice the Solutions series
provides the ultimate in professional performance
textile dryers at inexpensive pricing. We have
specifically designed selected models with
enhanced circulation and exhaust blowers to
provide consistent curing even for water-base
and specialty inks. Standard features

Belt
Width
Oven
Length
Overall
Length
Standard Infeed
Length
Standard Outfeed
Length
Air Circulation
Electrical  Requirements
220–240V
Exhaust-Duct
Size
SED-2405E 24" 5' 10' 2.5' 2.5' No 1 Phase     6000 Watts   27 amps. 4"
SED-2405 24" 5' 10' 2.5' 2.5' No
1 Phase     7800 Watts   36 amps.
3 Phase     7800 Watts   21 amps.
4"
SED-2405A 24" 5' 10' 2.5' 2.5' Yes
1 Phase     7800 Watts   38 amps.
3 Phase     7800 Watts   22 amps.
4"
SED-3005 30" 5' 10' 2.5' 2.5' No
1 Phase     11,700 Watts   53 amps.
3 Phase     11,700 Watts   31 amps.
4"
SED-3005A 30" 5' 10' 2.5' 2.5' Yes
1 Phase     11,700 Watts   55 amps.
3 Phase     11,700 Watts   32 amps.
4"
SED-3010 30" 10' 20' 5' 5' Yes 3 Phase     23,000 Watts   60 amps. 4"
SED-3807 38" 7' 13' 3' 3' No
1 Phase     18,000 Watts   85 amps.
3 Phase     18,000 Watts   50 amps.
4"
SED-3807A 38" 7' 13' 3' 3' Yes
1 Phase     18,000 Watts   87 amps.
3 Phase     18,000 Watts   52 amps.
4"
SED-3810A 38" 10' 20' 5' 5' Yes 3 Phase     25,000 Watts   64 amps. 4"